Merging Ideas

PLASTIBLENDS INDIA LTD.

23rd
Annual Report

2013-14

PDF processed with CutePDF evaluation edition www.CutePDF.com

http://www.cutepdf.com

(` in Lacs)

2013-14 2012-13 2011-12 2010-11 2009-10

Sales and Other Income 46929.53 41050.15 34142.44 27737.72 21065.82

Profit before Depreciation, Interest & Tax 5068.05 3288.99 3246.41 3045.33 2016.47

Less :	 Depreciation 430.53 408.05 401.26 365.29 344.91

   	 Finance Cost 578.82 577.92 447.63 319.76 237.59

Profit before Tax  (PBT) 4058.70 2303.02 2397.52 2360.28 1433.97

Net Profit after Tax (PAT) 2723.85 1536.50 1671.17 1854.38 1042.99

Share Capital 649.73 649.73 649.73 649.73 649.73

Reserves 13023.14 11029.44 10025.06 8882.48 7556.68

Total shareholders funds 13672.87 11679.17 10674.79 9532.21 8206.41

Number of Equity Shares 12994600 12994600 12994600 6497300 6497300

Face Value of shares (`) 5.00 5.00 5.00 10.00 10.00

Book Value Per Share (`) 105.22 89.87 82.15 146.72 126.30

Earning Per Share (EPS) (`) 20.96 11.82 12.86 28.54 16.05

Dividend Per share (`) 5.00 3.50 3.50  7.00  6.00

FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

1

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
Shri Shreevallabh G. Kabra
(Chairman & Managing Director)

Shri Satyanarayan G. Kabra
(Vice-Chairman & Managing Director)

Shri Anand S. Kabra
(CEO & Executive Director)

Shri Haridas S. Sanwal
(Independent Director)

Shri Pushp Raj Singhvi
(Independent Director)

Dr. Yatish B. Vasudeo
(Independent Director)

Shri Sudarshan K. Parab
(Independent Director)

COMPANY SECRETARY
Mr. Himanshu S. Mhatre

AUDITORS
A. G. Ogale & Co.
Chartered Accountants, Pune

BANKERS
DBS Bank Ltd.
HDFC Bank Ltd.
HSBC Ltd.
IndusInd Bank Limited